Girls Tennis Valley Wheel

Monday April 2, Crossover with Pioneer
Agawam @ Central

Ludlow @ Chicopee

Northampton @ Holyoke

Belchertown @ West Side

South Hadley vs. Comp

Wednesday April 4th, League
Ludlow @ Agawam
South Hadley@ Belchertown

Northampton- Bye

Friday April 6, Crossover with Valley League
Amherst @ Belchertown

Longmeadow @ Northampton

East Longmeadow @ Ludlow

Minnechaug @ Agawam

Westfield @ South Hadley

April 10- League
Belchertown @ Ludlow
South Hadley @ Northampton

Agawam-Bye

SPRING 2018

Thursday April 12 Crossover with Pioneer
Comp @ Belchertown

West Side @ Northampton

Holyoke @ Ludlow

Chicopee @ Agawam

Central @ South Hadley

Monday April 16- league
South Hadley @ Agawam
Northampton @ Belchertown

Ludlow- Bye

Wednesday April 18- Crossover with Valley
Belchertown @ Longmeadow
Northampton @ East Longmeadow
Ludlow @ Minnechaug

Agawam @ Westfield

South Hadley @ Amherst

Friday April 20- League
Agawam @ Northampton
Ludlow@ South Hadley

Belchertown- Bye



Tuesday April 24, Crossover with Valley
East Longmeadow @ Belchertown
Minnechaug @ Northampton
Westfield @ Ludlow

Amherst @ Agawam

Longmeadow @ South Hadley

Thursday April 26, Crossover with Pioneer
South Hadley @ Chicopee

Agawam @ Holyoke

Ludlow @ West Side

Belchertown @ Central

Northampton @ Comp

Friday April 28-League
Northampton @ Ludlow
Belchertown@ Agawam

South Hadley- Bye

Monday April 30- League
Agawam @ Ludlow
Belchertown @ South Hadley

Northampton-bye

Wednesday May 2- Crossover with Valley
Agawam @ Longmeadow

Ludlow @ Amherst

Northampton@ Westfield

South Hadley @ East Longmeadow

Belchertown @ Minnechaug

Friday May 4- Crossover with Pioneer
Central @ Northampton

Comp @ Ludlow

West Side @ Agawam

Holyoke @ South Hadley

Chicopee @ Belchertown

Tuesday May 8- League
Ludlow@ Belchertown
Northampton @ South Hadley

Agawam- Bye

Thursday May 10- Crossover with Pioneer
Ludlow @ Central

Norhampton @ Chicopee

Belchertown @ Holyoke

South Hadley @ West Side

Agawam @ Comp



Monday May 14- Crossover with Valley League
East Longmeadow @ Agawam

Longmeadow @ Ludlow

Ambherst @ Northampton

Westfield @ Belchertown

Minnechaug @ South Hadley

Wednesday May 16- League
Agawam @ South Hadley
Belchertown@ Northampton

Ludlow - Bye

Friday May 18 - League
Northampton @ Agawam
South Hadley @ Ludlow

Belchertown- Bye

Monday May 21- League
Ludlow @ Northampton
Agawam @ Belchertown

South Hadley-Bye



